

2025 PLL Sponsorship Form

Pocket Little League needs your support! Each year we rely on sponsorship support and donations to maintain equipment for our players, providing umpires and officials, and enhancing our fields for safe and quality play for years to come. A sponsor partnership with PLL is a great way to advertise your business & brand and reach hundreds of families in our neighborhood. For sponsors with players in the league, sponsorship also fulfills all volunteer hour requirements for a player's family.

Pocket Little League Sponsorship Coordinator:
Mike Lim
Mikelim7@gmail.com
Call/Text :(916) 548-5024

Mailing Address: Pocket Little League P.O. Box 22724 Sacramento, CA 95822

	Sponsor Benefits						
Sponsor Levels	Appreciation Plaque	PLL Roster Book Ad	PLL Website Advertisement	PLL Social Media Blast	Sponsor Booth Opportunities	Team Jersey Logo	Field Banners
Single \$500	~	¼ page	~	~	~	No teams	1 Banner: 1 Field
Double \$750	~	½ page	v	~	~	1 team	2 Banners: 2 Fields
Triple \$1,000	7	Full page	~	~	~	1 teams	4 Banners: 4 Fields
Homerun \$1,500	~	Full page	Premium Placement	>	~	2 teams	5 Banners: 4 Fields + Field 3 Home Run Fence Placement
Grand Slam ≥ \$2,000	~	Full page	Premium Placement	~	~	4 teams	6 Banner: 4 Fields + Field 3 Home Run Fence Placement + I-5 Freeway Placement

Sponsors: Please email Mike Lim (contact info above) and indicate the level at which you would like to sponsor, or for more details of the benefits. For <u>team jersey sponsors</u> (single-color logo on the back of team jerseys), indicate which team(s) you would like to sponsor. For <u>field banner sponsors</u>, dimensions are 3' high by 8' wide, and stay up at the fields from Opening Day until the end of the Fall Ball season. For both benefits, please send your logo via email (high resolution pdf or ai). We are able to gently enhance the banner design with our digital artists.

Payment: Please remit your payment by check to "Pocket Little League" in person to Mike Lim or by mail to the PO Box above. The league registrar will send a "PLL Sponsor Pledge" via email to acknowledge commitments, and there will be a payment option online through this pledge, if preferred. Payment must be received by opening day of the 2025 season. Thank you for your consideration in sponsorship with Pocket Little League!